09-04-10 M/S Directors Hyde/Bolton that the minutes of the March 31, 2009 Special 

Board Meeting be adopted as presented. 
CARRIED 

(F) FINANCIAL REPORTS 

(a) Accounts Payable Report – March 2009 

09-04-11 M/S Directors Hyde/Bolton that the payments of expenditures in the amount 

of ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND, FIVE HUNDRED AND FIFTY-
SEVEN DOLLARS AND NINETEEN CENTS ($101,557.19) as 
represented by cheques #13242 to #13315 for the month of March and 
issued pursuant to the Central Coast Regional District’s policies and budgets 
for the year 2009, be approved and ratified. 

CARRIED 

(b) 2008 Audited Financial Statements